www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2025 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 1REV: 05/25
FEATURES
•	 Impact-resistant, 5VA flame-rated polycarbonate
housing provides longevity and durability.
•	 IP65 rated for reliable performance in wet or outdoor
conditions.
•	 Selectable lumen options for adjustable brightness to
fit any space.

LED SYSTEMS TABLE
LINE DRAWINGS
ORDERING GUIDE
CONTROLS
QUICK SHIP
INSTALLATION
Designed for a variety of mounting applications including surface, 1/2” pendant,
suspended, and 45° wall mount. Surface and hooks mounting hardware kit included
standard with each fixture. Aircraft cable and 45° wall mount bracket sold separately.
Gear tray is connected to lens and tethered providing toolless quick access to main
housing chamber for wiring and access to electrical components (4’ & 8’ Models).
NARROW LINEAR VAPOR TIGHT
5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N
T
Y
SELECTABLE
LUMEN
SELECTABLE
CCT
WARRANTY
5 Year Warranty Standard; 10 Year Warranty Optional (Terms and Conditions apply).
OPTICS
Impact resistant polycarbonate frosted lens standard for durability and LED glare
reduction. Field removable lens for easy access to drivers and maintenance.
CONTROLS
Factory installed integral occupancy sensor options available. Fully control light levels
for both occupied and unoccupied areas with user selectable bi-level dimming options
to meet critical life safety lighting requirements. Controls installed on gear tray behind
lens and maintain IP rating.
CERTIFICATIONS
ETL Listed to US and Canadian safety standards. UL Listed to US and Canadian safety
standards. Suitable for Wet Locations. IP65 Rated. NSF Listed. DLC (DesignLights
Consortium) Standard Qualified. Please refer to the DLC Qualified Products List at
www.Designlights.org/QPL to confirm specific product qualifications.
THERMAL
Ambient temperature range -40°F up to 104ºF with a minimum of 18" suspended
mounting. Reduced maximum ambient for surface mounting, consult factory.
SUITABLE APPLICATIONS
•	 Coolers & Freezers •	 Food & Beverage Preparation •	 Greenhouse •	 Pharmaceutical
•	 Healthcare •	 Education •	 Industrial •	 Parking Garage
SCAN OR
CLICK HERE
PRODUCT
OVERVIEW
www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2025 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 2REV: 05/25
Example: VVT4-5L-U-CCTS-FRLPART #
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES
VVT21 2’
Vapor Tight
VVT4 4’
Vapor Tight
VVT8 8’
Vapor Tight
LUMENS
3L 3,000 lm
5L/6L/7L Lumen Selectable
5L 5,000 lm
6L 6,000 lm
10L/11L/12L Lumen Selectable
10L 10,000 lm
11L 11,000 lm
DRIVER
U 120-277V
CCT
40 4000K
50 5000K
CCTS CCT Selectable (3500K/4000K/5000K)
CCTS CCT Selectable (3500K/4000K/5000K)
LENS
FRL Frosted
Lens
EMERGENCY
BLANK None
EM52,6 5W Battery Backup
EM102,6 10W Battery Backup
EM10/HE2,6 10W Battery Backup -
CEC Title Compliant
EM10/HE/SD2,6 10W LED Self
Diagnostic Battery
Backup - CEC Title
20 Compliant
WARRANTY
BLANK 5 Year
10YR 5 10 Year
CORD9
BLANK None
Cx/3W 3-wire cord for standard fixtures
(xFT = Length; x=6,10,15,20)
Cx/4W 4-wire cord for EM fixtures
(xFT = Length; x=6,10,15,20)
Cx/5W 5-wire cord for non EM fixtures
with external dim control
(xFT = Length; x=6,10,15,20)
Cx/6W 6-wire cord for EM fixtures with
external dim control
(xFT = Length; x=6,10,15,20)
CONTROLS
BLANK None
NURO 8,12 NUROAir
Plug n Play Bluetooth
Groupable Sensor
UMSL 2,3,6 Universal
Microwave Sensor
8 - 12’
PROTECTION
BLANK
None 10kV
120-277V
Surge Protector
SP1 11
SP1HV 11 10kV 347-
480V Surge
Protector
MOUNTING
BLANK None
HUB1/2 4,8 1/2” Conduit Hub for